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For Personal Use Only

27,364
Last reported odometer
reading

$180 Below retail book value

Vehicle Information:
1997 ACURA NSX

VIN: JH4NA2136VT000144

COUPE

3.2L V6 PFI DOHC 24V

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Search for other 1997 ACURA NSX vehicles in

Orange, CA

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

6 Detailed records available

 

 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/29/12 at 10:41:46 AM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 1997 Acura NSX based on the information available in this report

 Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles

(DMV). If  you f ind that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

CARFAX w ill buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

 Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

- $180
Below retail book value

Begin by entering 

the retail book value

Based on the information reported to
CARFAX, this vehicle is worth $180 less
than the retail book value.

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/search.cfx?make=ACUR&model=NSX&endYear=1997&startYear=1997&postalCode=92868&radius=50
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&make=ACURA&model=NSX&year=1997&engineInfo=+3.2L+V6++PFI+DOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=10%2F29%2F2012+-+10%2F29%2F2013&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/guarantee/hctermsanddef.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&make=ACURA&model=NSX&year=1997&engineInfo=+3.2L+V6++PFI+DOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=10%2F29%2F2012+-+10%2F29%2F2013&tabbed=true&vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&make=ACURA&model=NSX&year=1997&engineInfo=+3.2L+V6++PFI+DOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=10%2F29%2F2012+-+10%2F29%2F2013&tabbed=true
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Glossary

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
w hen you go to test drive this 1997 Acura NSX.

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original w arranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended w arranty?

Warranty
Expired

Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Looking for other 1997 ACURA NSX vehicles like this one in your area?
Search CARFAX Hot Listings for an up-to-date list of vehicles in your area, all w ith the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee!

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/03/2007  9,770  The Auto Gallery
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-4411
laautogallery.com  

Vehicle offered for sale

12/15/2007  9,875  Service Plan Co.
Dow ney, CA  

Service contract issued

04/30/2008   California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dow ney, CA  

Title issued or updated
New  ow ner reported

05/30/2010  18,152  Online Listing  Vehicle offered for sale

07/01/2010   California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orange, CA  

Title issued or updated
New  ow ner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/11/2011  27,364  California
Inspection Station
Orange, CA  

Passed emissions inspection

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#GlossarySection
http://www.carfax.com/smartbuyer/checklist.cfx?vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&language=EN&permutationCode=STDCFX_UCP&locGid=&cfxId=T1653362&partnerCode=CFX&inventoryId=0&key=wRe82IMUKMGpqpLBBFkRlpr_8g_eEeSAwd-rvNc81Og&state=CA&requestorType=C&webDomain=http://www.carfax.com/
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&email=RICHARD-Y-LEE@HOTMAIL.COM&consumerID=21437004&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BLCoUqpWOUMyKMuGKlALC_IG4BvvIv6UCAAAAEAEgADgAUKm_2v8CWLvL050mYMnm44bIo5AZggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoBMmh0dHA6Ly93d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbS9vcmdhbml6ZXIvZ2VuZXJhdGVSZXBvcnQuY2Z4wAIC4AIA6gIiMzEyMi9jYXJmYXguZGFydC9DYXJmYXhfUmVwb3J0X1VDUPgCgtIegAMBkAOsApgD4AOoAwHgBAGgBhQ&num=0&sig=AOD64_3Iiv5TkoJIueHIikjHR2RU34wfvQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.fladeboevw.com/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?ownerNumber=0&key=4my2tpnAKiVkc2GcFFnpGQKBvpdeAobSJl67s9H0D-mXK98lxhn8ZQ&tranDate=12/03/2007&rptDate=29.Oct.2012+09%3A41%3A46&slc=DI&compCode=9LMF85A831&vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&reportCategory=CONS&linkUrl=http://www.laautogallery.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&recordNumber=1
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V iew  Full G lossary

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

 

Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at w w w .carfax.com.

 Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of ow ners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how  the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment w ill give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new  ow ner, the Title must be transferred to the new  ow ner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New  Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review  a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ow nership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2012 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
10/29/12 10:41:46 AM (EDT)

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JH4NA2136VT000144&email=RICHARD-Y-LEE@HOTMAIL.COM&consumerID=21437004&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BGx4eqpWOUJf5MaGMlAKX-IDgCfvIv6UCAAAAEAEgADgAUKm_2v8CWLvL050mYMnm44bIo5AZggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoBMmh0dHA6Ly93d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbS9vcmdhbml6ZXIvZ2VuZXJhdGVSZXBvcnQuY2Z4wAIC4AIA6gIiMzEyMi9jYXJmYXguZGFydC9DYXJmYXhfUmVwb3J0X1VDUPgCgtIegAMBkAOsApgD4AOoAwHgBAGgBhQ&num=0&sig=AOD64_0EHgACHRoQgpfHKXmB7yA8KwKieA&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.fladeboevw.com/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage 
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your 

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today!

Guarantee Coverage: 10/29/2012 - 10/29/2013

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 1997 ACURA NSX

VIN: JH4NA2136VT000144 Body Style: COUPE

Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 3.2L V6 PFI DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

Terms and Conditions Apply 
CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report

indicates the vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title listed above

(as fully defined in the Terms and Conditions) actually exists for this vehicle. YOU MUST REGISTER

TO ACTIVATE THIS FREE GUARANTEE at www.carfax.com in order to be eligible for payment. View

Terms and Conditions at http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx.

© 2012 C A RFA X, Inc ., an R.L. P olk & C o. company. A ll rights  reserved. P atents  pending. 10/29/2012 09:43:06 

http://www.carfax.com/register
http://www.carfax.com/register
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx

